AP722100 Sleya multifunctional desk lamp
Bamboo multifunctional desk lamp with 25 LEDs, adjustable
brightness and 1/2 hours timer. With built-in wireless fast
charger (10W) and USB charger port for charging 2 devices
simultaneously (1 wirelessly and 1 via cable). Including USB
charger cable.
Product information
Item number AP722100
Product name multifunctional desk lamp
Description
Bamboo multifunctional desk lamp with 25 LEDs, adjustable brightness and 1/2 hours timer. With built-in
wireless fast charger (10W) and USB charger port for charging 2 devices simultaneously (1 wirelessly and 1
via cable). Including USB charger cable.
Colour(s) natural
Size 250×385×110 mm
Material(s) Bamboo
Individual product weight 430 g
Country of origin CN
Tariff number 9405413990
EAN Code 5996425730576
Product specific details
Number of USB ports 1
Built-in rechargeable battery 1
USB cable included 1
USB chargeable 1
Wireless charger output Fast Charger 10W
Charging ports – Output 1×USB
Charging ports – Input 1×USB-C
Packing details
Quantity 20 pcs
Gross weight 11.5 kg
Net weight 8.6 kg
Export carton dimensions 27 x 45 x 50 cm
Cubage 0.06075 m3
Printing info
Position:
II. Base
Technology:
P3
Max. number of colours:
2
Max. size:
30mm x 60mm
Position:
II. Base
Technology:
E3
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
30mm x 45mm
Position:
I. Top
Technology:
P3
Max. number of colours:
2
Max. size:
60mm x 10mm
Position:
I. Top
Technology:
E3
Max. number of colours:
No colour
Max. size:
100mm x 40mm
Other colours
1/2
2/2